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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Francisco Medrano      M1718         1/53    4:59       15:26
2     Chris Honig            M1924         1/39    5:00       15:29
3     David Santelik         M1924         2/39    5:11       16:02
4     Leandro Schultz        M1924         3/39    5:13       16:10
5     John Polomchak         M2529         1/15    5:18       16:25
6     Raymond Duttweiler     M1924         4/39    5:19       16:28
7     Dustin Schultz         M1718         2/53    5:20       16:30
8     Brian Witt             M1718         3/53    5:20       16:31
9     Nick Sefton            M1924         5/39    5:22       16:36
10    Mike Gough             M1718         4/53    5:30       17:01
11    Rick Fenno             M5054         1/13    5:31       17:04
12    Kyle Higdon            M1924         6/39    5:32       17:07
13    Matthew Gehrig         M1718         5/53    5:32       17:10
14    Brian Bowman           M1924         7/39    5:33       17:11
15    John Borman            M3034          1/9    5:33       17:13
16    Paul Danger            M3539         1/19    5:34       17:13
17    Jacob Farrell          M1718         6/53    5:34       17:15
18    Jack Laski             M1924         8/39    5:35       17:16
19    Cody Feuquay           M1516         1/72    5:37       17:23
20    Cj Duncan              M1516         2/72    5:37       17:24
21    Chris Shellenberger    M1516         3/72    5:37       17:25
22    Leo Frey               M4044         1/13    5:38       17:26
23    Jacob Ponton           M1516         4/72    5:38       17:28
24    Jacob Carden           M1516         5/72    5:40       17:34
25    Sam Capouch            M1516         6/72    5:41       17:37
26    Paul Passine           M2529         2/15    5:41       17:37
27    Ryan Santelik          M1516         7/72    5:42       17:40
28    Scott Kerlin           M1924         9/39    5:43       17:41
29    Matthew Bane           M1718         7/53    5:43       17:43
30    Brooks Platt           M1516         8/72    5:44       17:45
31    Ryan Kwiecinski        M3034          2/9    5:44       17:45
32    Daniel Caruana         M1924        10/39    5:45       17:48
33    Matthew Callahan       M1718         8/53    5:45       17:48
34    David Ahner            M5559          1/9    5:45       17:49
35    Randy Sterk            M1718         9/53    5:45       17:49
36    Kerry Nielsen          M1924        11/39    5:45       17:49
37    Logan Moore            M1314         1/44    5:45       17:49
38    Garrett Broadnax       M1718        10/53    5:45       17:50
39    Philip Fetro           M2529         3/15    5:46       17:50
40    Jasen Egolf            M1314         2/44    5:46       17:52
41    Kevin Bowman           M1718        11/53    5:46       17:52
42    Colin Likas            M1516         9/72    5:47       17:56
43    Kyle Jansma            M1924        12/39    5:51       18:08
44    Casey Bizik            M1718        12/53    5:52       18:09
45    Jake Sefton            M1516        10/72    5:53       18:13
46    Dave MacKnick          M4044         2/13    5:53       18:14
47    Cody Eitzen            M1718        13/53    5:54       18:16
48    Paul Goodman           M1516        11/72    5:54       18:18
49    Andrea Blocher         F4044         1/15    5:55       18:18
50    Kyle Davis             M1516        12/72    5:55       18:19
51    David Barillas         M1718        14/53    5:55       18:21
52    Jesse McCallister      M1516        13/72    5:56       18:22
53    Seth Binder            M1718        15/53    5:56       18:23
54    Michael Fetro          M1924        13/39    5:57       18:24
55    Joe Alvarez            M1718        16/53    5:57       18:25
56    Andrew Facemyer        M1516        14/72    5:58       18:28
57    Casey Hooker           M1516        15/72    5:58       18:29
58    Chad Lawless           M3034          3/9    5:59       18:33
59    Lucas Kalbfell         M1314         3/44    5:59       18:33
60    Ryan Buteyn            M1924        14/39    6:00       18:34
61    Laicee Pierce          F1516         1/39    6:00       18:34
62    Jeffrey Justus         M1924        15/39    6:00       18:36
63    Karen Nagel            F2529         1/15    6:01       18:37
64    Grabriel Magallanes    M1516        16/72    6:02       18:41
65    Dakota Dellahan        M1516        17/72    6:02       18:41
66    Zach Schaefer          M1924        16/39    6:03       18:45
67    Evan McShane           M1516        18/72    6:03       18:45
68    Seth Raebel            M1516        19/72    6:05       18:51
69    Roger Steffen          M5559          2/9    6:06       18:54
70    Matthew Thoennes       M1718        17/53    6:06       18:54
71    Jerry Proctor          M5559          3/9    6:06       18:55
72    Matthew Stewart        M1718        18/53    6:07       18:56
73    Trevor Lewin           M1516        20/72    6:07       18:58
74    Jake Masolak           M1516        21/72    6:07       18:58
75    Taylor Draper          M1516        22/72    6:08       19:00
76    Michelle Didion        F4044         2/15    6:08       19:01
77    Kip Molchan            M1718        19/53    6:09       19:04
78    Michael Nannenga       M2529         4/15    6:10       19:05
79    Tom Mangel             M4044         3/13    6:10       19:05
80    Allison Malone         F1924         1/13    6:10       19:06
81    Daniel Hartwig         M1516        23/72    6:10       19:07
82    Aaron Duncan           M1516        24/72    6:11       19:10
83    Ryan Hough             M1516        25/72    6:11       19:10
84    Frankie Dusik          M1516        26/72    6:12       19:11
85    Cameron Claussen       M1718        20/53    6:12       19:12
86    Chad Wright            M3539         2/19    6:13       19:14
87    Patrick Massoels       M1516        27/72    6:13       19:15
88    Steve Gehrig           M1516        28/72    6:14       19:18
89    Kimberly Matusik       F1924         2/13    6:15       19:20
90    Shawn McDaniel         M1718        21/53    6:15       19:21
91    Trevor Overstreet      M1516        29/72    6:15       19:22
92    Trent Nagle            M1516        30/72    6:15       19:23
93    Matt Phillips          M1516        31/72    6:16       19:23
94    Brice Burge            M1924        17/39    6:16       19:24
95    Sandra Stefanski       F4549         1/16    6:17       19:28
96    Ray Byers              M4549         1/22    6:18       19:31
97    Kyle Schroeder         M1516        32/72    6:18       19:32
98    Mark Fisher            M4044         4/13    6:19       19:33
99    Travis Conley          M1314         4/44    6:19       19:34
100   Jordan Chester         F1516         2/39    6:19       19:35
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101   Clayton Nagel          M1718        22/53    6:20       19:36
102   Patrick Musgrove       M1314         5/44    6:20       19:37
103   Kevin Caruana          M1516        33/72    6:22       19:44
104   Joe Massow             M3539         3/19    6:22       19:44
105   Justin Schuab          M1924        18/39    6:23       19:45
106   Patrick Fagan          M1516        34/72    6:23       19:46
107   Josh Lins              M1314         6/44    6:24       19:50
108   Caleb Tillema          M1718        23/53    6:25       19:51
109   Chris Harville         M2529         5/15    6:25       19:54
110   Michael Ortziejewski   M1718        24/53    6:26       19:54
111   Eric Banser            M1314         7/44    6:26       19:55
112   Jake White             M1516        35/72    6:26       19:55
113   Tor Jansson            M1314         8/44    6:26       19:56
114   Nathan Graves          M1516        36/72    6:26       19:57
115   Alex Barzycki          M1718        25/53    6:27       19:59
116   Hunter Barbian         M1314         9/44    6:27       19:59
117   Eric Barzycki          M1314        10/44    6:28       20:02
118   Keith Iddings          M4549         2/22    6:28       20:03
119   Steve Farrell          M1516        37/72    6:29       20:04
120   Maggie Schwuchow       F1718         1/26    6:29       20:06
121   Scott Hoffman          M1924        19/39    6:30       20:09
122   Vernie Criswell        M5559          4/9    6:30       20:09
123   Mann Spitler Iii       M6064         1/11    6:31       20:10
124   C.J. Hopp              M1718        26/53    6:31       20:12
125   Kristina Fritts        F1516         3/39    6:32       20:13
126   Joseph Barrera         M1924        20/39    6:34       20:19
127   Brian Norrick          M5054         2/13    6:34       20:19
128   Jennifer Addison       F2529         2/15    6:34       20:20
129   Ronald Deyoung         M3539         4/19    6:34       20:20
130   Eduardo Munoz          M1516        38/72    6:34       20:20
131   Dave Barden            M4549         3/22    6:34       20:21
132   Kris Bender            M1516        39/72    6:36       20:26
133   Cathy Sams             F1718         2/26    6:37       20:30
134   Jacob Caddick          M1516        40/72    6:37       20:31
135   Zachary Schnepp        M1718        27/53    6:38       20:34
136   Justin Floyd           M1924        21/39    6:38       20:34
137   Tim Vermeer            M1924        22/39    6:39       20:35
138   Josha Powers           CLYDE         1/32    6:39       20:37
139   Darren Hamstra         M3034          4/9    6:40       20:39
140   Kelsey Osborn          F1516         4/39    6:40       20:40
141   Mathew Green           M2529         6/15    6:41       20:42
142   Whitney Bowman         F1924         3/13    6:41       20:43
143   David Hartford         M4549         4/22    6:41       20:43
144   Shawn Deboth           M1314        11/44    6:42       20:44
145   Maria Paolillo         F1516         5/39    6:42       20:44
146   Michael Schultz        M1718        28/53    6:42       20:47
147   Travis Kmetz           M1516        41/72    6:43       20:48
148   Adam Serwicki          M1516        42/72    6:44       20:53
149   Logan Devos            M1718        29/53    6:45       20:53
150   Kory Chapman           M1718        30/53    6:45       20:56
151   Ashley Kopla           F1718         3/26    6:45       20:56
152   Mike Hoffman           M3539         5/19    6:45       20:56
153   Kevin Mangel           M1314        12/44    6:46       20:56
154   Brandon Long           M1718        31/53    6:46       20:57
155   Greg Boer              M1718        32/53    6:46       20:57
156   Matthew Gough          M1516        43/72    6:46       20:58
157   Jacob Watts            CLYDE         2/32    6:46       20:59
158   Timothy Adams          M4044         5/13    6:47       21:00
159   Tyler Schwartz         M1718        33/53    6:47       21:00
160   Nick Craig             M1112         1/16    6:47       21:01
161   Dan Pastrick           M3539         6/19    6:48       21:04
162   Jay Fieser             M1112         2/16    6:48       21:05
163   Lane Posey             M1314        13/44    6:48       21:05
164   Christopher Castor     M1516        44/72    6:49       21:06
165   Greg Viatar            M1718        34/53    6:49       21:08
166   Nick Force             M1924        23/39    6:49       21:08
167   Ryan Kikkert           M1718        35/53    6:50       21:09
168   Cindy Steinbeck        F3034         1/17    6:50       21:09
169   Bob Vanderwoude        M1516        45/72    6:51       21:12
170   Douglas Walter         M4549         5/22    6:51       21:14
171   David Schurman         M1718        36/53    6:52       21:15
172   Thomas Burgwald        M1718        37/53    6:52       21:15
173   Anthony Perrone        M1718        38/53    6:52       21:16
174   Erin Linedecker        F1718         4/26    6:52       21:17
175   Devin Jordan           M1718        39/53    6:53       21:18
176   Jeffrey Gough          M1314        14/44    6:54       21:21
177   Adrian Brown           M1314        15/44    6:54       21:23
178   Ryan Smeltzer          M1924        24/39    6:54       21:23
179   Betty Frankhouser      F5054          1/9    6:54       21:23
180   Ian Svoboda            M1516        46/72    6:54       21:24
181   Kevin Wilson           M1924        25/39    6:55       21:24
182   Misty Chandos          F3034         2/17    6:55       21:25
183   Micah Raebel           M1718        40/53    6:55       21:27
184   Stacy Diener           ATHENA        1/15    6:55       21:27
185   Anthony Rigoni         M1314        16/44    6:56       21:27
186   Hank Aguilera          M6064         2/11    6:56       21:27
187   Barry Diener           M2529         7/15    6:56       21:27
188   Breanne Chevrette      F1516         6/39    6:56       21:30
189   Sid Dobson             M4044         6/13    6:57       21:31
190   Brianna Martinez       F1516         7/39    6:57       21:33
191   Jamie Houser           M2529         8/15    6:57       21:33
192   Doran Lounsbury        M4549         6/22    6:57       21:33
193   Darci Biesczat         F2529         3/15    6:58       21:36
194   Donald Bhe             M1924        26/39    6:59       21:38
195   Casey Boose            F1516         8/39    6:59       21:39
196   Haley Kerlin           F1718         5/26    7:00       21:42
197   J Ryan Myers           CLYDE         3/32    7:01       21:45
198   Nick Kearney           M1718        41/53    7:02       21:46
199   Sean Landry            M1924        27/39    7:02       21:48
200   Terri Schurman         F3034         3/17    7:03       21:50
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201   Evan Dahm              M1516        47/72    7:04       21:52
202   Felicia Sytsma         F1314         1/17    7:04       21:54
203   Jonathon Chester       M1516        48/72    7:04       21:54
204   James Pint             M1924        28/39    7:05       21:55
205   Esther Ticado          M1516        49/72    7:05       21:55
206   Lee Knip               M1516        50/72    7:05       21:57
207   Lynn Reichle           F5559          1/7    7:06       21:58
208   Robert Schenk          M6064         3/11    7:06       21:58
209   Dan Long               M3539         7/19    7:06       22:00
210   Lauren McCarroll       F1314         2/17    7:06       22:01
211   Jill Henady            F4549         2/16    7:07       22:01
212   Taylor Passine         F1314         3/17    7:07       22:02
213   Dale Dehaan            M1314        17/44    7:07       22:02
214   Rosalinda Sendejas     F1924         4/13    7:07       22:02
215   Duane Schmidt          M6064         4/11    7:07       22:03
216   Melissa Wood           F1718         6/26    7:07       22:03
217   Mark Gates             M1516        51/72    7:08       22:05
218   Kevin Van Kley         CLYDE         4/32    7:08       22:05
219   Lindsey Swim           F1516         9/39    7:08       22:05
220   John Stamper           M1924        29/39    7:09       22:09
221   Christine Byers        F4044         3/15    7:10       22:11
222   John Frazee            CLYDE         5/32    7:10       22:13
223   Chelsea Cook           F1516        10/39    7:11       22:16
224   Jordan Kolb            M1718        42/53    7:12       22:19
225   Jared Hebda            M1314        18/44    7:13       22:21
226   Chris Schiavone        M1718        43/53    7:13       22:22
227   Lexie Schatz           F1112         1/16    7:13       22:22
228   Alysha Faler           F1516        11/39    7:14       22:24
229   Christian Decker       CLYDE         6/32    7:14       22:24
230   Dan Chapman            M4549         7/22    7:14       22:24
231   Joe Borys              M2529         9/15    7:14       22:25
232   Stephen Viator         M1314        19/44    7:14       22:25
233   Jordan Hanaway         M1516        52/72    7:15       22:28
234   Joel Bolen             M1314        20/44    7:15       22:28
235   Matthew Sertich        M1516        53/72    7:15       22:29
236   Kris Baccino           M1924        30/39    7:15       22:29
237   Grant Thompson         M1314        21/44    7:17       22:35
238   Morgan Kleinaman       F1516        12/39    7:18       22:36
239   Laura MacNeill         F1516        13/39    7:18       22:36
240   Greg Bernal            CLYDE         7/32    7:18       22:38
241   Randy Lehman           M1924        31/39    7:19       22:38
242   Ryan Witt              M1112         3/16    7:19       22:39
243   Andrew Martin          M1516        54/72    7:19       22:39
244   Bryce Hanaway          M1112         4/16    7:19       22:39
245   Cody Syytsma           M1112         5/16    7:21       22:45
246   Cody Murray            M1516        55/72    7:21       22:46
247   Kate Tarr              F1718         7/26    7:22       22:51
248   Ryan Warren            M1718        44/53    7:23       22:52
249   Kristy Harville        F1924         5/13    7:23       22:52
250   Brittany Stepp         F1112         2/16    7:24       22:55
251   Wemily Lorek           F1516        14/39    7:24       22:55
252   Jay Gruber             M4549         8/22    7:24       22:55
253   Celena Guerrero        F1314         4/17    7:25       22:57
254   Wyatt McIlvain         M1112         6/16    7:25       22:58
255   Tyrone Brown           M1516        56/72    7:25       22:58
256   Chinges Erdenechimeg   M1718        45/53    7:25       22:59
257   Amber Hubers           F1924         6/13    7:26       23:02
258   Lori Flesvig           F3539         1/14    7:26       23:03
259   Megan Ehlers           F1516        15/39    7:27       23:06
260   Phil Hilty             M3034          5/9    7:27       23:06
261   Sarah Ostaszewski      F1516        16/39    7:28       23:07
262   Richard Sunkel         M1314        22/44    7:28       23:09
263   Scott Hartz            CLYDE         8/32    7:29       23:11
264   Craig Balas            M1924        32/39    7:29       23:11
265   Nate Bowker            CLYDE         9/32    7:29       23:12
266   Tom Adamson            M3034          6/9    7:29       23:12
267   Nicholas Tiemens       M1314        23/44    7:30       23:14
268   Jacob Christman        M1718        46/53    7:30       23:15
269   Santino Larios         M1516        57/72    7:30       23:15
270   Molly Marshall         F1718         8/26    7:30       23:15
271   B.J. Sterk             M1314        24/44    7:32       23:19
272   Isaac Tillema          M0910          1/8    7:34       23:26
273   Alexa Schiavone        F1516        17/39    7:34       23:27
274   Gabriela Lamarca       F1718         9/26    7:35       23:28
275   Tyler Sterk            M1112         7/16    7:35       23:28
276   Trent Johns            M1516        58/72    7:35       23:28
277   Jorden Dellahan        F1718        10/26    7:35       23:28
278   Micah Wallace          M1516        59/72    7:35       23:30
279   Kevin Rector           M2529        10/15    7:35       23:30
280   Morgan Hein            M3539         8/19    7:35       23:31
281   Jake Birky             M1718        47/53    7:36       23:31
282   Melissa Ostaszewski    F1516        18/39    7:36       23:31
283   Tyler Birky            M1314        25/44    7:36       23:33
284   Mackenzie Smack        F1516        19/39    7:36       23:33
285   Kerry Miller           M3034          7/9    7:37       23:35
286   Xiameng Howey          F1516        20/39    7:37       23:35
287   Cody Sekema            M1314        26/44    7:37       23:36
288   Jessica Tylicki        F1516        21/39    7:37       23:37
289   Jennifer Vanoort       F1516        22/39    7:38       23:37
290   Shaon Wright           M1112         8/16    7:38       23:38
291   Ashton Bark'ho         F1112         3/16    7:38       23:39
292   Kyleen Eden            F1924         7/13    7:38       23:40
293   Sarah Murray           F1924         8/13    7:38       23:40
294   Lisa Nedberg           F1924         9/13    7:39       23:41
295   Matthew Myers          M2529        11/15    7:39       23:41
296   Josh Wierzba           M1924        33/39    7:39       23:42
297   Aaron Kearney          M1718        48/53    7:39       23:43
298   Dale Stout             M4549         9/22    7:40       23:44
299   Marina Alvarez         F1516        23/39    7:40       23:45
300   Brittany White         F1718        11/26    7:41       23:47
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301   Airan Sanchez          F1718        12/26    7:41       23:48
302   Tim Kennedy            M4549        10/22    7:41       23:49
303   Jeff Sampson           CLYDE        10/32    7:42       23:51
304   Jori Swan-Caratini     F3034         4/17    7:44       23:56
305   Joseph Nejman          M1516        60/72    7:44       23:57
306   Allison Rockley        F1112         4/16    7:44       23:58
307   Jordan Coty            M1924        34/39    7:45       24:01
308   Mike Wilson            M6569          1/8    7:46       24:03
309   Mike Babe              M1314        27/44    7:46       24:03
310   Angel Colon Iii        M3539         9/19    7:46       24:05
311   Mick Eberle            M5054         3/13    7:47       24:07
312   Joshua Fifield         M1718        49/53    7:47       24:07
313   Brandon Hazlett        M1314        28/44    7:47       24:07
314   William Bane           M4549        11/22    7:48       24:11
315   Jim Proctor            CLYDE        11/32    7:49       24:13
316   Kassie Moench          F1314         5/17    7:49       24:13
317   Natalie Henning        F1516        24/39    7:50       24:16
318   Elliott Bochowski      M1314        29/44    7:51       24:18
319   William Kroncke        M1314        30/44    7:52       24:21
320   Chillie Prater Iii     M3539        10/19    7:52       24:22
321   Veronica Leman         F1314         6/17    7:53       24:25
322   Braden Doboson         M0910          2/8    7:53       24:26
323   Marissa Bailey         F1314         7/17    7:54       24:28
324   Norm Eikman            M6064         5/11    7:54       24:28
325   Alicia Huber           F1516        25/39    7:55       24:31
326   Linda Murkve           F4044         4/15    7:56       24:34
327   Michael Grochowski     M5054         4/13    7:56       24:35
328   Tara Hamstra           F1314         8/17    7:57       24:38
329   Margaret Strain        F3034         5/17    7:57       24:39
330   Connie Fieldhouse      F4549         3/16    7:57       24:39
331   Jennifer Schoonveld    F3539         2/14    7:59       24:43
332   John Stern             M1314        31/44    7:59       24:45
333   Cody Baird             M1314        32/44    7:59       24:45
334   Rick St. Pierre        M6064         6/11    8:00       24:46
335   Jackie Walsh           F1924        10/13    8:00       24:46
336   Patrick Prochno        M1924        35/39    8:00       24:47
337   Henry Gallagher        M1314        33/44    8:00       24:47
338   Robert J. Sittema      M1516        61/72    8:00       24:48
339   Walt Prochno           M5054         5/13    8:01       24:49
340   Diamond Olson          F1718        13/26    8:01       24:50
341   Michelle Kent          F1112         5/16    8:01       24:50
342   Fred Fleming           M7074          1/4    8:02       24:52
343   David Novak            M3539        11/19    8:02       24:54
344   Christopher Cappo      M1314        34/44    8:02       24:54
345   Brianna Fundyk         CLYDE        12/32    8:02       24:54
346   Marie Eenigenburg      ATHENA        2/15    8:03       24:56
347   Robert Clemens         M4044         7/13    8:04       25:00
348   Jesse Hoffman          M1314        35/44    8:04       25:00
349   Tom Post               M5054         6/13    8:05       25:01
350   Jean Jannasch          F6064          1/5    8:06       25:05
351   Angela McGaughey       F1516        26/39    8:07       25:08
352   Brian Curtis           M1314        36/44    8:07       25:10
353   Tyler Keehn            M1516        62/72    8:08       25:11
354   Margie Gough           F4549         4/16    8:08       25:12
355   Kyle Price             M1718        50/53    8:08       25:12
356   David Fieldhouse       M5054         7/13    8:09       25:16
357   Kaylin Orsburn         F1112         6/16    8:10       25:17
358   Holly Schoenbeck       F1516        27/39    8:10       25:19
359   Matthew Kristoff       M2529        12/15    8:11       25:20
360   Kevin Vandermolen      M4044         8/13    8:12       25:25
361   Stacy Blank            F1718        14/26    8:13       25:28
362   Clint McLeland         M1718        51/53    8:14       25:29
363   Michele Hale           ATHENA        3/15    8:14       25:29
364   Kevin Strnatka         M5559          5/9    8:14       25:29
365   Brad Blank             M1112         9/16    8:14       25:32
366   Hannah Evans           F1516        28/39    8:15       25:33
367   Brindy Hamstra         F1718        15/26    8:15       25:34
368   Lawrence Giannetti     M5054         8/13    8:15       25:34
369   Melissa Cherry         F3034         6/17    8:16       25:37
370   Morgan Overstreet      F1112         7/16    8:17       25:39
371   Ryan Helton            M1516        63/72    8:17       25:39
372   Dan Sturgell           M5559          6/9    8:18       25:44
373   Sue Brown-Nickerson    F4549         5/16    8:18       25:44
374   Karen Sterk            F4044         5/15    8:18       25:44
375   Ksenia Pilarski        F1516        29/39    8:19       25:45
376   Neil Amling            CLYDE        13/32    8:21       25:52
377   David Steckler         M1314        37/44    8:21       25:53
378   Robert Edwards         M6569          2/8    8:21       25:53
379   Angie Potts            F3539         3/14    8:22       25:56
380   Jill Tucker            F3539         4/14    8:23       25:57
381   Chuck Harville         M5054         9/13    8:23       25:57
382   Juli Defries           F3539         5/14    8:23       25:59
383   Kathy Kozak            F5054          2/9    8:24       26:03
384   Patrice Lawson         F5559          2/7    8:25       26:04
385   Abbey McKee            F1516        30/39    8:26       26:09
386   Nikki Fieser           F0910          1/4    8:29       26:15
387   Tom Franz              M5054        10/13    8:29       26:16
388   Hope Barbian           F1112         8/16    8:29       26:17
389   Howard Ridder          M1924        36/39    8:30       26:20
390   Pete Georgiadis        CLYDE        14/32    8:30       26:21
391   Clarisse Fletcher      F1314         9/17    8:30       26:21
392   Scott Marvel           M4549        12/22    8:31       26:24
393   Robert Reeves          M2529        13/15    8:31       26:24
394   Jessica Coffer         F1516        31/39    8:32       26:26
395   Bill Stuckey           M4044         9/13    8:32       26:27
396   Brady White            M1112        10/16    8:33       26:28
397   Bill Moylan            M5559          7/9    8:33       26:29
398   Douglas Lovall         M3539        12/19    8:33       26:29
399   William Leep           CLYDE        15/32    8:33       26:30
400   Mitchell Kristoff      M1516        64/72    8:34       26:32
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401   Patrick Koedyker       M1924        37/39    8:34       26:32
402   Alex Thompson          M1112        11/16    8:34       26:33
403   Tim Kearney            M1516        65/72    8:34       26:34
404   Caleb Kuric            M1314        38/44    8:35       26:35
405   Jere Kunkle            M6569          3/8    8:35       26:36
406   Cody Nelms             M1516        66/72    8:37       26:41
407   Wayne Lorek            CLYDE        16/32    8:38       26:44
408   Aaron Lovall           M1516        67/72    8:39       26:47
409   Tom Hutmacher          M6064         7/11    8:39       26:47
410   Aidan Hussey           M1314        39/44    8:39       26:47
411   Clint Seegers          M1924        38/39    8:39       26:49
412   Liz MacNeill           F1718        16/26    8:41       26:53
413   Kristin St. Germain    F1516        32/39    8:41       26:53
414   Sherry Foley           F4549         6/16    8:42       26:57
415   Collin Andrisko        M1314        40/44    8:43       27:00
416   Linda Thompson         F5559          3/7    8:43       27:02
417   Donald Castro          M6569          4/8    8:45       27:07
418   Kim Hassett            M5054        11/13    8:45       27:08
419   Mickayla Wenzel        F1112         9/16    8:46       27:10
420   Holly Plew             F2529         4/15    8:46       27:11
421   Daniel Barzycki        M1112        12/16    8:47       27:12
422   Shannon O'Brien        F1516        33/39    8:47       27:13
423   Ehren Plew             M3034          8/9    8:47       27:13
424   Alyssa Cox             F1112        10/16    8:47       27:14
425   Evan Fletcher          M08UN          1/6    8:49       27:19
426   Dennis Rotz            M6064         8/11    8:50       27:20
427   Tiffany Conley         F1516        34/39    8:50       27:23
428   Kristen Hanlon         F1516        35/39    8:50       27:23
429   Jordan Morse           F1516        36/39    8:51       27:24
430   Cody Gronkiewicz       M0910          3/8    8:51       27:24
431   Duane Dickensheets     CLYDE        17/32    8:51       27:24
432   Valerie Fagen          F3034         7/17    8:51       27:24
433   Michael Defries        CLYDE        18/32    8:51       27:24
434   John Vermeer           CLYDE        19/32    8:52       27:27
435   Cassondra McGushion    F1516        37/39    8:53       27:30
436   Brent Vanschouwen      M3539        13/19    8:53       27:31
437   Pattie Flory           F5559          4/7    8:53       27:32
438   Bethany Neyhart        F1314        10/17    8:53       27:32
439   Jasen Vandermolen      M1516        68/72    8:54       27:33
440   Milagro Gonzalez       F2529         5/15    8:54       27:33
441   Danny Rockley          M0910          4/8    8:54       27:33
442   Sharon Van Kley        ATHENA        4/15    8:56       27:39
443   Debbie Hanaway         F3539         6/14    8:56       27:41
444   Duane Hibbs            M7074          2/4    8:56       27:41
445   Kristina Ellis         F1718        17/26    8:57       27:43
446   Todd Slager            M1718        52/53    8:59       27:50
447   Tricia Fultz           F3034         8/17    9:00       27:54
448   Addison Monashan       F1314        11/17    9:01       27:55
449   Garrett Schneider      M1314        41/44    9:01       27:57
450   Bruce Westfall         M4549        13/22    9:01       27:58
451   Amy Watts              F3034         9/17    9:02       27:59
452   Pete Uhrhammer         M6569          5/8    9:02       28:00
453   Dave Gough             M4549        14/22    9:03       28:01
454   Alex Gronkiewicz       M08UN          2/6    9:04       28:05
455   Cheryl Louttit         F4044         6/15    9:06       28:10
456   Suzanne Ready          F2529         6/15    9:06       28:11
457   Melinda Beier          F3034        10/17    9:06       28:12
458   Randi Crim             F1516        38/39    9:07       28:16
459   Alyssa Vanderwall      F1314        12/17    9:08       28:18
460   Felicia Schuster       F5054          3/9    9:08       28:19
461   Steve Cadwell          M6064         9/11    9:08       28:19
462   Pamela Richa           F1112        11/16    9:09       28:20
463   Shane Van Kley         M2529        14/15    9:09       28:20
464   Sharon James           F4044         7/15    9:09       28:20
465   Diane Spurgeon         F4549         7/16    9:10       28:23
466   Keith Wildeman         CLYDE        20/32    9:11       28:27
467   Sara Hoffman           F1924        11/13    9:12       28:30
468   Katrina Vanderwoude    F1718        18/26    9:12       28:30
469   Debbie Fenno           F5054          4/9    9:12       28:31
470   Jack Irelan            M4549        15/22    9:12       28:31
471   Ryan McCoy             M1516        69/72    9:13       28:33
472   Nate Albanese          M1516        70/72    9:13       28:33
473   Joey Verthein          M1924        39/39    9:13       28:34
474   Jesse Slawnikowski                    0/0    9:13       28:34
475   Katie Clemens          F1314        13/17    9:14       28:35
476   Linda Perry            F6064          2/5    9:14       28:36
477   Hailey Hernandez       F1314        14/17    9:14       28:37
478   Chuck Lansdowne        M5559          8/9    9:15       28:39
479   Jeff Gelding           CLYDE        21/32    9:15       28:39
480   Lindsay Sittema        F1718        19/26    9:16       28:43
481   Matthew Hernandez      M1112        13/16    9:18       28:50
482   Devon Clark            M75UP          1/5    9:18       28:50
483   Scott Fisher           M0910          5/8    9:19       28:51
484   Franny Clark           F5054          5/9    9:19       28:52
485   Mark Gronkiewicz       M3034          9/9    9:20       28:56
486   Cyndy Rastovski        F5054          6/9    9:21       28:57
487   Margie Van Kley        F6569          1/2    9:21       28:57
488   Jillian Melton cheney  F1924        12/13    9:22       29:00
489   Craig Sterk            M0910          6/8    9:22       29:01
490   Dennis Dehaan          M3539        14/19    9:23       29:03
491   Diane Meyer            F4549         8/16    9:23       29:04
492   Burnett Johnson        M4549        16/22    9:25       29:10
493   Greg Driscoll          M1314        42/44    9:27       29:18
494   Champ Merrick          M75UP          2/5    9:31       29:30
495   Bryan Tucker           M08UN          3/6    9:31       29:30
496   Alisha Watts           F1112        12/16    9:32       29:33
497   Ruth Bonacci           ATHENA        5/15    9:33       29:34
498   Carie Birky            F4044         8/15    9:33       29:34
499   Paula Carey            F3539         7/14    9:34       29:39
500   William England        M1516        71/72    9:35       29:41
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501   James Pint             CLYDE        22/32    9:35       29:42
502   Sydney Dobson          F1112        13/16    9:36       29:44
503   Danny Norris           M6064        10/11    9:36       29:44
504   Michael Novak          M1314        43/44    9:37       29:46
505   Kevin Orsburn          M1112        14/16    9:37       29:48
506   Michael Lebron         M1516        72/72    9:37       29:49
507   Dick Mmacknick         M7074          3/4    9:39       29:53
508   John Wraight           M7074          4/4    9:41       29:59
509   Jordan Powell          M0910          7/8    9:41       30:00
510   Gideon Falk            M6569          6/8    9:41       30:01
511   Karen Lounsbury        F4549         9/16    9:41       30:01
512   Dan Schuster           M5054        12/13    9:42       30:03
513   Jerrett Nagel          M08UN          4/6    9:43       30:06
514   Mike Slager            M4549        17/22    9:44       30:09
515   Dave Wise              CLYDE        23/32    9:45       30:11
516   Pamela Fletcher        F4549        10/16    9:45       30:11
517   Lori Schmidt           F3034        11/17    9:45       30:13
518   Elsie Ruble            F4549        11/16    9:47       30:17
519   Stephanie Nannenga     F2529         7/15    9:47       30:18
520   Ruth Ann Schmidt       F6064          3/5    9:47       30:19
521   Alecia Penninga        F1718        20/26    9:48       30:22
522   Angela Schurman        F1718        21/26    9:49       30:24
523   Kendie Terborg         F1718        22/26    9:49       30:25
524   Erica Utterback        F3034        12/17    9:56       30:46
525   Code Rentschler        M1112        15/16    9:56       30:46
526   Ella Sendejas          F4549        12/16    9:59       30:55
527   Caitlin Sittema        F1924        13/13   10:01       31:03
528   Pete Klaeser           CLYDE        24/32   10:01       31:03
529   Melissa Adams          F3034        13/17   10:02       31:05
530   Kevin Kalbfell         CLYDE        25/32   10:02       31:06
531   Susan Kwiatkowski      F3539         8/14   10:04       31:10
532   Jim Zembillas          M4549        18/22   10:05       31:14
533   Dawn Rossi             F3034        14/17   10:06       31:19
534   Mitch Pieniazek        M1718        53/53   10:07       31:19
535   Erik Cunningham        M2529        15/15   10:08       31:22
536   Jennifer Walsh         F3034        15/17   10:08       31:24
537   Tyler Dehaan           M1314        44/44   10:10       31:29
538   Lindsay Hoaks          F2529         8/15   10:10       31:29
539   Jon Nannenga           CLYDE        26/32   10:15       31:46
540   Melanie Marshall       F2529         9/15   10:18       31:55
541   Erica Zylstra          ATHENA        6/15   10:20       32:00
542   Monica Arambula        F2529        10/15   10:20       32:02
543   John Ahler             CLYDE        27/32   10:21       32:05
544   Kelly Mersman          F4044         9/15   10:22       32:07
545   Michelle Fifield       F3539         9/14   10:24       32:14
546   Mary Kiersma           F3539        10/14   10:25       32:16
547   Joseph Rodenbucher     CLYDE        28/32   10:26       32:19
548   Haleigh Wenglarz       F1112        14/16   10:27       32:22
549   Jean Tolchinsky        F6064          4/5   10:28       32:26
550   Marla Carey            F4549        13/16   10:30       32:31
551   Maggie Linseman        F1314        15/17   10:30       32:33
552   James Bachman          M4549        19/22   10:31       32:36
553   Robert K. Sittema      CLYDE        29/32   10:32       32:39
554   Marialena Dominguez    F2529        11/15   10:33       32:42
555   Brianna Zimmerman      F0910          2/4   10:33       32:43
556   Richard Zimmerman      M3539        15/19   10:33       32:43
557   Charity Zimmerman      F3034        16/17   10:34       32:43
558   Di Ette Bakker         ATHENA        7/15   10:34       32:46
559   Sherry Schurman        ATHENA        8/15   10:38       32:58
560   Brooke Wireman         F1516        39/39   10:39       33:01
561   Cecilia Bernal         F5054          7/9   10:41       33:05
562   Anna Ridder            F1718        23/26   10:41       33:07
563   Jenna Lewandowski      F1718        24/26   10:45       33:17
564   Valerie Terpstra       F2529        12/15   10:45       33:18
565   Dave Johnson           M3539        16/19   10:45       33:18
566   Amy Daniels            F3539        11/14   10:46       33:22
567   John Vanderbeigh       M3539        17/19   10:46       33:23
568   Stephen Foor           M3539        18/19   10:49       33:32
569   Sandy Santelik         F4549        14/16   10:51       33:39
570   Debbie Albanese        F5054          8/9   10:56       33:51
571   Dominique Albanese     F1718        25/26   10:56       33:51
572   Brianna Williams       F1314        16/17   10:57       33:57
573   Beth Bolen             F3539        12/14   11:03       34:14
574   Diane Kellenburger     F6064          5/5   11:04       34:16
575   Stevan Savich          CLYDE        30/32   11:08       34:29
576   Rhonda Slawnikowski    F4044        10/15   11:15       34:52
577   Scarlett Borem         F4044        11/15   11:17       34:56
578   Clement Goeken         M3539        19/19   11:19       35:05
579   James Johnson          M75UP          3/5   11:25       35:21
580   Malachi Kristoff       M1112        16/16   11:29       35:36
581   Karen Broholm          F4549        15/16   11:41       36:12
582   Karen Bachman          F4044        12/15   11:42       36:16
583   J Ezell                CLYDE        31/32   11:43       36:19
584   Spencer Carey          M0910          8/8   11:45       36:24
585   Bruce Carey            M4044        10/13   11:46       36:27
586   Carol Hatcher          F6569          2/2   11:50       36:41
587   Emily Dailey                          0/0   11:52       36:46
588   Victor Camarena        M6569          7/8   11:55       36:56
589   Michael Mendoza        M4549        20/22   11:57       37:01
590   Jack Taylor            M5054        13/13   12:00       37:12
591   Jennifer Abatie        ATHENA        9/15   12:01       37:16
592   Corinne Rosentrater    F3539        13/14   12:04       37:24
593   April Rector           F2529        13/15   12:04       37:24
594   Ray Carey              M75UP          4/5   12:07       37:32
595   Taylor Anderson        F1718        26/26   12:16       38:00
596   Marissa Taylor         F1314        17/17   12:17       38:04
597   Bob Hooper             M6569          8/8   12:18       38:07
598   Wanda Melion           F5559          5/7   12:25       38:29
599   Rich Limacher          M5559          9/9   12:33       38:52
600   Madi Klauer            F1112        15/16   12:33       38:53
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601   Launa Colon Iii        ATHENA       10/15   12:33       38:53
602   Clarence Melion        M6064        11/11   12:45       39:31
603   Margie Blank           F4549        16/16   12:50       39:45
604   Peter Blank            M4044        11/13   12:50       39:45
605   Joyce Shikany          F5054          9/9   12:54       39:59
606   Sara Bork              F3034        17/17   13:01       40:19
607   Janet Murga            F5559          6/7   13:03       40:26
608   Pam Schiller           F5559          7/7   13:33       41:58
609   Barry Baker            M4549        21/22   13:39       42:17
610   Mary Camarena          F2529        14/15   13:58       43:16
611   Mariah Kuric           F0910          3/4   13:58       43:17
612   Linda Gunter           ATHENA       11/15   13:59       43:20
613   Stacy Veldman          F2529        15/15   14:02       43:30
614   Samuel Kuric           M08UN          5/6   14:03       43:31
615   Keith Kuric            M4044        12/13   14:03       43:32
616   Richelle Gronkiewicz   ATHENA       12/15   14:09       43:50
617   Nolan Gronkiewicz      M08UN          6/6   14:09       43:50
618   Katie Sampson          ATHENA       13/15   14:13       44:02
619   Rachel Leep            F1112        16/16   14:14       44:06
620   Lori Leep              F4044        13/15   14:26       44:44
621   Mary Molenaer          F4044        14/15   14:33       45:06
622   Bryan Overstreet       M4549        22/22   14:33       45:06
623   Mary Armstrong         ATHENA       14/15   16:03       49:44
624   Donna Forney           F3539        14/14   16:03       49:44
625   Sara Spurgeon          F0910          4/4   16:22       50:42
626   Donna Summerville      ATHENA       15/15   16:40       51:39
627   Brad Smith             CLYDE        32/32   16:42       51:45
628   Robin Benson-Harvey    F4044        15/15   17:49       55:12
629   Adrian Harvey          M4044        13/13   17:49       55:13
630   Henry Kuric            M75UP          5/5   17:55       55:32
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